Le 01-03-2026

COUPE BFC MINIMES - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS

RAPPORT SPORTIF

01-03-2026

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-34 12 présent(s) -36 9 présent(s)
-38 17 présent(s) -40 13 présent(s)
-42 19 présent(s) -44 14 présent(s)
-46 29 présent(s) -48 22 présent(s)
-50 19 présent(s) -52 18 présent(s)
-55 20 présent(s) -57 19 présent(s)
-60 27 présent(s) -63 17 présent(s)
-66 23 présent(s) -70 10 présent(s)
-73 12 présent(s) +70 7 présent(s)
+73 10 présent(s) TOTAL 129 présent(s)
TOTAL 188 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-36 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BEN SALAH Mayssoun AS QUETIGNY JUDO 21 BFC FRA
2 MENETRIER Najma JUDO ATTITUDE 21 21 BFC FRA
3 DURPOIX Ambre JC RONCHAMP 70 BFC FRA
4 ClUs Selena AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN 39 BFC FRA
5 TRIPONNEY Enola US PONT DE ROIDE-VERMONDANS 25 BFC FRA
5 RACHDI Amalia AM C.LOISIRS PAYS MONTBELIARD 25 BFC FRA
-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 AOULMI Chahinez PROMO SPORTS BESANCON 25 BFC FRA
2 OKOIZI DEPREZ Elise Chisom DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS 25 BFC FRA
3 FIZAINE Lya AS QUETIGNY JUDO 21 BFC FRA
4 TILLIER Julia ORGELET JUDO 39 BFC FRA
5 GIRARDOT Line JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT 25 BFC FRA
5 PERONNE Milla ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS 71 BFC FRA
7 CANO PONSOT Lilie-Perle JC BLETTERANOIS 39 BFC FRA
7 ABSOU,L(SgI Elvira DOJO COTE D ORIEN 21 BFC FRA
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 PONS Iris ALLIANCE JUDO BESANCON EST 25 BFC FRA
KABANTCHENKO
2 SOLIGO Mahee J.C.CREUSOTIN 71 BFC FRA
3 GOLUBKOFF Ciana JC RONCHAMP 70 BFC FRA
4 MANCINI Agathe AS QUETIGNY JUDO 21 BFC FRA
5 AOUARHOUN Maria JUDO CLUB DE ROCHEFORT 39 BFC FRA
5 WARIN Neola JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS 25 BFC FRA
7 BRUSSE CYR Marine JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA 21 BFC FRA
COTE
7 KIELPINSKI Louison J.C.ST MARCEL 71 BFC FRA
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COUPE BFC MINIMES - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS

NOM
LALUBIN
BOUSSAGEON
CHAMPION
AL JISSRI
BARD
LEDUCQ
CHAUVET
DI NATALE

NOM
DENANE
BERRABAH
MULLER
KASSIMI
GORECKY
MIGNEROT
AUDEGON
BARREAU

NOM
BOILLET
LEMOUIS
SOUMATI

ROUSSEL
FARGEOT

PESSE GIROD
DEHAR
SID
MAUFROIS

NOM
JAQUIER
ANDRIAMPENO
AL JISSRI
BOUZAZI
PEREIRA
LOUVET

BONI

BAALA

NOM
ORMANSAY
CORTIER

MBOUNGOU
MBIKA

BERGER
GATINEAU
GILOT

NOM
PAGATELE
VEJUX

MULLER
PACZOS

MORANDA

RAPPORT SPORTIF

PRENOM
Berenice
Judith
Odelie
Nour
Elise
Clarisse
Maelyne

Soraya

PRENOM
Maya Lisa
Nihal
Celia
Khelia
Romane
Mathilde
Clemence

Maeva

PRENOM
Melysia
Sofia
Assia

llaria

Leona
Ines
Acile

Alicia

PRENOM
Flavie
Miangoty
Mona
Tesnim
Gabrielle

Lily Rose
Apia Elishama

Rasha

PRENOM
Lilwen

Soline
Eliotte Fransisca

Lysea
Eleanor

Roxane

PRENOM
Maile

Aline
Angeline

Lilou

CLUB
ARTS MARTIAUX RIOZ
J.C.CREUSOTIN
JC VILLENEUVE/S/YONNE
JC BLANZYNOIS
SPORTING CLUB SELONGEEN
ASC JUDO ST APOLLINAIRE
AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN
JUDO CLUB VALENTIGNEY

CLUB
DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS
JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS
JC SAN CLAUDIEN
PROMO SPORTS BESANCON
A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES
ETUZ CUSSEY JUDO
ASVBD JUDO

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

CLUB
JUDO CLUB VALENTIGNEY
JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS
J.C.CREUSOTIN

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

JURA SUD JUDO
MACON JUDO
PROMO SPORTS BESANCON
DOJO L ISLOIS

CLUB
J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS
JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT
J.C.CREUSOTIN
DOJO NIVERNAIS
A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES
JUDO CLUB CHEMAUDIN

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA
COTE

DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS

CLUB
JUDO CLUB FONTAINE FRANCAISE
JC BLANZYNOIS

AUXR_JUDO

ALC LONGVIC JUDO
J.C.DECIZOIS
JC BLETTERANOIS

CLUB
ASC JUDO ST APOLLINAIRE
JC MARNAY

JUDO CLUB CHAMPAGNEY

ASVBD JUDO

DEPT
70
71
89
71
21
21
39
25

DEPT
25
25
39
25
58
70
21
71

DEPT
25
25
71

71

39
71
25
25

DEPT
39
25
71
58
58
25

21

25

DEPT
21
71

89

21
58
39

DEPT
21
70

70

21

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC

01-03-2026

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA

RESULTATS MASCULINS
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COUPE BFC MINIMES - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS

NOM
BADER
BARBOTTE
COUSIN
PAPONNET
CYPRES
RILLIOT
THIERRY
LOWENSKY

NOM

NGUYEN MILLE
XAVIER

PERNIN
VETTER
ATIK
JANVIER ROUX
MENDES
SERVIGNAT
MARCHAND

NOM
ZEHNACKER

MENUEL
VIALLON

BADER
MAROGNOLI
BELMAHDI
MAJRIBA

COUROUX

SCRIBE

NOM
MOFFA
FRANCOIS
VIENOT
BABIELLE

ANNETTE
DESBONNES

FIRMY DEMOITIE
BENACQUISTA
SOUMATI

NOM
MEBTOUCHE
HAMRIOUI
BEGON
LARHZAL
DEBEY
BATTAGLIA
MARTINEZ
BERNARD

RAPPORT SPORTIF

PRENOM
Yassine
Leo
Namyen
Paul
Pierre
Manao
Erwan
Gabriel

PRENOM
Lucas

Gael
Stanislas
Mohamed Amine
Antonin
Sam
Jules

Hugo

PRENOM
Mattheo

Hugo

llyes

Pablo

llyas
Abdallah

Kenzo

Liam

PRENOM
Mateo
Gabrie
Noah
Nolan

Jahden

Noah
Tom

Wassim

PRENOM
Mohammed Nadir
Ismael
Antonin
Louay
Abel
Andrea
Axe
Hugo

CLUB

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

JC NANCRAY JUDO
JUDO CLUB POUILLYSOIS
US MEREY S S MONTROND
UNION SPORT CERCYCOIS

JUDO CLUB DELLE

DOJO DORNOIS
ASVBD JUDO

CLUB
JUDO CLUB POUILLYSOIS

PROMO SPORTS BESANCON
JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS
AS QUETIGNY JUDO
SPORTING CLUB SELONGEEN
JUDO CLUB VALENTIGNEY
JUDO JUJITSU TOURNUS
A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

CLUB
JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

AS QUETIGNY JUDO
JUDO FONTAINOIS
JUDO CLUB SALINOIS
DOJO NIVERNAIS

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA
COTE

J.C.CHALONNAIS

CLUB
PROMO SPORTS BESANCON
J.C.CREUSOTIN
A.S.M. BELFORTAINE
A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

JUDO VAL MORTEAU

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES
DOJO DES AMOGNES JUDO
J.C.CREUSOTIN

CLUB
JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS
A.S.M. BELFORTAINE
JURA SUD JUDO
AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

JUDO DES MILLE ETANGS
J.C.CREUSOTIN

JC VILLENEUVE/S/YONNE

AUXR_JUDO

DEPT
21
25
58
25
58
90
58
21

DEPT

58

25
25
21
21
25
71
90

DEPT
25

58

21
21
39
58

21

71

DEPT
25
71
90
58

25

58
58
71

DEPT
21
90
39
39
70
71
89
89

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE

BFC

BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE
BFC

BFC

BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

01-03-2026

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS

EL HANI Maxence AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN 39 BFC FRA
SHOBAYASHI Sanshiro S.O. LA DENFERT 90 BFC FRA
RAGUIN Marius PROMO SPORTS BESANCON 25 BFC FRA
BENYOUCEF Anas J.C.CREUSOTIN 71 BFC FRA
CHERKEZISHVILI Andrea DOJO COTE D ORIEN 21 BFC FRA
SPENLE Emilien JC D AILLEVILLERS 70 BFC FRA
SORDIA Mikheil AUXR_JUDO 89 BFC FRA
OZMANYAN Amiran DOJO NIVERNAIS 58 BFC FRA
NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
WE#I%TINNG Markus DOJO COTE D ORIEN 21 BFC FRA
BRELIER Mael J.C.CREUSOTIN 71 BFC FRA
BONNET Martin JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS 21 BFC FRA
CHAPUIS Nelson DOJO GRAYLOIS 70 BFC FRA
CHARLEUX Samuel JC BLANZYNOIS 71 BFC FRA
DENETRE Lucas JUDO CLUB SALINOIS 39 BFC FRA
PUCCETTI Ethan EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE 21 BFC FRA
DUBOIS Maxime DOJO COTE D ORIEN 21 BFC FRA
NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
NOEL Alexandre J.C.MIGENNES 89 BFC FRA
CHEIKH Nassim JUDO CLUB DES SENONS 89 BFC FRA
LAHOREAU Timeo JC ST GENGOUX LE NATIONAL 71 BFC FRA
Mobﬂ?ngléiMY Jules JUDO CLUB D(;EOl\_ﬁéRSANNAY LA 21 BEC FRA
BEI\II—SESSAR Anass JUDO VAL MORTEAU 25 BFC FRA
RENAUD Hugo J.C.CHALONNAIS 71 BFC FRA
THIEBAUD Valentin JUDO CLUB CHEMAUDIN 25 BFC FRA
BELLAL Axel Willem A.S.M. BELFORTAINE 90 BFC FRA
NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
BLIGAND Timeo DOJO DES AMOGNES JUDO 58 BFC FRA
AMRIEV Abdulmalik DOJO NIVERNAIS 58 BFC FRA
KAPANADZE Demetre J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS 39 BFC FRA
ZIRAM Adam J.C.CREUSOTIN 71 BFC FRA
ROUTIER Hugo JC BLETTERANOIS 39 BFC FRA
WACOGNE Stefan JC D AILLEVILLERS 70 BFC FRA
GOUAREF Haroun JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT 25 BFC FRA
ADAMYAN David JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS 21 BFC FRA
NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
SATgIES'\l'IﬁERDDER Mayann JC ST GENGOUX LE NATIONAL 71 BFC FRA
éEé’EII_\IAI.\ll. Hubert JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS 21 BFC FRA
TURIN Emile JC BLETTERANOIS 39 BFC FRA
BERTHET Esteban DOJO GRAYLOIS 70 BFC FRA
ER RIDAOUI Abde Allah CERCLE J.VESOUL 70 BFC FRA
VENNE Ethan CERC SPORTIF LURON 70 BFC FRA
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